
Coordinator/National Wildlife Refuge System: 
Becky (Kern) Longenecker 
413-253-8636 
Rebecca_Longenecker@fws.gov 
 
Fisheries: 
Will Duncan 
413-253-8650 
Will_Duncan@fws.gov 
 
Migratory Birds: 
(vacant) 
 
Wildlife and Sport Fish Restoration: 
Dee Blanton 
413-253-8513 
Dee_Blanton@fws.gov 

 
Budget and Administration: 
Christine Beauregard 
413-253-8232 
Christine_Beauregard@fws.gov 
 
Ecological Services: 
Martin Miller 
413-253-8615 
Martin_Miller@fws.gov 
 
Partners for Fish and Wildlife, and Coastal Programs: 
Mark Cookson 
413-253-8657 
Mark_Cookson@fws.gov 
 
External Affairs: 
Tylar Greene 
215-365-3118 x104 
Tylar_Greene@fws.gov 
 
Science Applications: 
Ken Elowe 
413-253-8255 
Ken_Elowe@fws.gov 
 
Renee Farnsworth 
413-253-8375 
Renee_Vieira@fws.gov 


